	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > AWG28-14/F-1/300-R
	AWG28-14/F-1/300-R (Assmann WSW Components)
		    Part Number:
            AWG28-14/F-1/300-R
		    Manufacturer:
            Assmann WSW Components
		    Description:
            CABLE 14 COND MULTI 300' RIBBON
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires
		    Family:
            Flat Ribbon Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 181.68000 (This price is for reference only)
		 AWG28-14/F-1/300-R datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    AWG28-14/F-1/300-R  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1104200000 Weidmuller  CH20M12 SIDE ELEMENT 2 LEVEL
60817076 Schroff  GUIDE RAIL 160MM 2.5M GROOVE
M263-1 Hammond Manufacturing  HANDLE FOLDING FLUSH MT 2/PKG
MT48K1NSX Switchcraft Inc.  CONN PATCHKIT 48JACKS 1.75"
1968571000 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 4POLE
SH563P3S72 Conxall/Switchcraft  SHLD MINIMIZER DOUBLE-ENDED STRT
1406097 Phoenix Contact  SENSOR/ACTUATOR CABLE 8POS
1200870113 Molex Connector Corporation  DBL END CORDSET MALE/FEMALE 5P
415-0064-036 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE SMA RA-SMA JCK RG316DS 36"
1-6435025-0 TE Connectivity  C/A 24FIB MPO 62.5/125 PLENUM
100R28-203B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 28POS 1MM 8"
0152661107 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 0.50 JMPR LGT 152
H3BBT-10108-S4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A2015S/H1504TR 8"
H5BXT-10104-B7 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2728TR/C2065B/X 4"
N002-003-BL Tripp Lite  CABLE PATCH CAT5E BLUE 3'
H6MMS-2436G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM24S/AE24G/HDM24S
H3AWH-1036G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSC10H/AE10G/HPL10H
H0PPS-4018M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP40S/AE40M/HDP40S
C3DES-4018G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKR40S/AE40G/CCE40S
M33305 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 5COND 22AWG SLT 100'
781265 GY002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG GRN/YEL 500'
202007 WH013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG WHITE 5000'
MB3A10M4 HellermannTyton  4WAY MNT W/RBBR ADH .75'' WH
805040B BK032 Alpha Wire  LACING TAPE NYL RUBBER/ELAST BK
Q2-Z-3/8-01-QB6IN-16 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 3/8"-6" BLACK
F1051/2 BK008 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBING 1/2" BK 25'
PCM-R5 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
PMDR-70-79 Panduit Corp  PRE-PRINTED MARKER TAPE REFILLS
FR12ACB58 Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT BRACKET ADJ
8340-F120-P1T2-ALH0-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG 3A 240VAC 80VDC
170M6459 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 550A 690V 3BKN/50 AR UC
39214000440 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 4A 250VAC RADIAL SLOW
0218.200MXE Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .200A 250V SLO 5X20 IEC AXL
CG32.5L Littelfuse Inc  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 2500V AXIAL
5KP120A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC AXIAL
PESD1LVDS,115 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 5.5VWM 10XSON
SMCJ18CE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 18VWM 32.2VC SMCJ
MSMBG14AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC DO215AA
MLVA04V18C085 Cooper Bussmann  VARISTOR 22V 20A 0402
ROV05-151K TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 135V 400A DISC 5MM
	AWG28-14/F-1/300-R  keywords
	    	AWG28-14/F-1/300-R
	AWG28-14/F-1/300-R  Assmann WSW Components
	AWG28-14/F-1/300-R  pdf
	AWG28-14/F-1/300-R  datasheet
	AWG28-14/F-1/300-R  price
	AWG28-14/F-1/300-R  distributor
	electronic components AWG28-14/F-1/300-R
	AWG28-14/F-1/300-R  Cables, Wires
	AWG28-14/F-1/300-R  Flat Ribbon Cables
	AWG28-14/F-1/300-R  CABLE 14 COND MULTI 300' RIBBON
	AWG28-14/F-1/300-R
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .